May 29 2024 (11:05) India Rail Info 1

Sapt Kranti SF Express (PT)/12558 - SF - ECR
ANVT/Anand Vihar Terminal to GKP/Gorakhpur Junction
13h 5m - 748 km - 3 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 ANVT |Anand Vihar Terminal 14:35 1T 0 54 |207 [NR

2 MB Moradabad Junction 17:22 17:30 8m (1 |1 153 |69 [193 |[NR

3 |[LKO |Lucknow Charbagh NR [22:40 22:50 10m |3 |1 479 |58 |124 |NR

4 |GD Gonda Junction 00:51 00:53 2m 2 |596 |55 |105 [NER
5 |GKP |Gorakhpur junction 03:40 03:50 10m |4,6 |2 |748 |48 |84 |NER
6 CPJ Kaptanganj Junction 04:38 04:40 2m |2 |2 787 |76 NER
7 |SBZ Siswa Bazar 05:01 05:03 2m |1 |2 813 |46 NER
8 |BUG |Bagaha 05:59 06:02 3m |1 |2 856 |64 ECR
9 |HIR Harinagar 06:26 06:28 2m |1 |2 882 |41 ECR
10 |NKE |Narkatiaganj Junction 06:51 06:56 5m |1 |2 898 |82 ECR
11 |BTH |Bettiah 07:23 07:26 3m (1 |2 [934 |62 |65 [ECR
12 |SGL Sagauli junction 07:48 07:50 2m |1 |2 957 |37 ECR
13 |BMKI |Bapudham Motihari 08:23 08:26 3m (1 |2 [978 |66 |66 [ECR
14 |PPA  |Pipra 08:46 08:48 2m 2 |1000 |61 |69 |ECR
15 |CAA  |Chakia 08:58 09:00 2m 2 |1010 |43 |66 |ECR
16 |MAI  |Mebhsi 09:12 09:14 2m (1 |2 |1018 |67 |65 |ECR
17 |MTR  |Motipur 09:26 09:28 2m |1 |2 |1032 |16 |61 |ECR
18 |MFP  |Muzaffarpur Junction 11:.05 1,312 1058 |- 57 |ECR

May 29 2024 (11:05) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



